Allen Foundation, witness fees
Alliant Energy, utilities

BSJ Investments, fuels

Carrier Access IT LC, software

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
CenturylLink, telephone

City of Mason City, utilities

Decatur County Sheri, legal

Floyd County Medical, tax/fee disburse
Hancock County Sheri, legal
HEALTHCAREfirst, repair

Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions
IMWCA, insurance

lowa State Universit, training
Kossuth Regional Hea, tax/fee disburse
Language Line Servic, consult

Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment
Meservey Fire Dept, equip

Midwest AcuTech LLC, data line
North lowa County En, training
Opperman, Jennifer, witness fees
Powerphone Inc, training

Seniors & Law Enforc, purch serv
Shred Right, printing

Skyway Inc, freight

Staples Credit Plan, supplies

TR Court Reporters, legal

Verizon Wireless, telephone

Verizon Wireless, data line

VISA, repair

VISA, supplies

VISA, training

Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Wells Fargo Financia, supplies

West Payment Center, data proc
West Payment Center, mag/books
GRAND TOTAL: 89,749.97

362.50
1098.99
395.94
395.00
233.30
302.86
79.88
65.68
1161.62
40.00
2137.58
29.37
10924.00
455.00
1798.95
21.45
463.02
3000.00
1040.00
20.00
5.36
258.00
15.00
74.44
1850.00
19.98
1006.33
114.02
281.53
25.20
486.08
726.97
59000.00
268.19
1487.08
106.65
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