Allen Foundation, witness fees	362.50	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	1098.99	4
BSJ Investments, fuels	395.94	1
Carrier Access IT LC, software	395.00	1
CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware	233.30	1
CenturyLink, telephone	302.86	1
City of Mason City, utilities	79.88	1
Decatur County Sheri, legal	65.68	1
Floyd County Medical, tax/fee disburse	1161.62	1
Hancock County Sheri, legal	40.00	1
HEALTHCAREfirst, repair	2137.58	1
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions	29.37	1
IMWCA, insurance	10924.00	1
Iowa State Universit, training	455.00	1
Kossuth Regional Hea, tax/fee disburse	1798.95	1
Language Line Servic, consult	21.45	1
Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment	463.02	2
Meservey Fire Dept, equip	3000.00	1
Midwest AcuTech LLC, data line	1040.00	1
North Iowa County En, training	20.00	1
Opperman, Jennifer, witness fees	5.36	1
Powerphone Inc, training	258.00	1
Seniors & Law Enforc, purch serv	15.00	1
Shred Right, printing	74.44	1
Skyway Inc, freight	1850.00	1
Staples Credit Plan, supplies	19.98	1
TR Court Reporters, legal	1006.33	1
Verizon Wireless, telephone	114.02	1
Verizon Wireless, data line	281.53	1
VISA, repair	25.20	1
VISA, supplies	486.08	3
VISA, training	726.97	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	59000.00	1
Wells Fargo Financia, supplies	268.19	1
West Payment Center, data proc	1487.08	1
West Payment Center, mag/books	106.65	1
GRAND TOTAL: 89,749.97		